
Round Match. Gir. Atleta 1 Pr. Atleta 2 Pr. Ora Bil. Data Dist. 

Num. Partita

PPQ 1 B GELSOMINO Salvatore MANNINO Francesco 10:30 1 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 2 C ORLANDO Aurelio RAPPA Carmelo 10:30 2 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 3 D IANDOLINO Lorenzo MIDIRI Santi 10:30 3 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 4 E BARRESI Ugo RIZZO Ottavio 12:00 4 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 5 F DI PIETRO Maurizio MUSTACCHIA Pietro 12:00 1 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 6 G FERRANTE Alessandro RIFURGIATO Federico 12:00 2 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 7 A SCOLARO Nicolò MIRABELLI Sergio 13:30 1 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 8 B GAMBINO Vito vincente 1 13:30 2 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 9 C BASILE Gaetano vincente 2 13:30 3 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 10 D GIOE' Guido vincente 3 13:30 4 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 11 E LA PUSATA Maurizio vincente 4 15:00 1 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 12 F IVALDI Andrea vincente 5 15:00 2 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 13 G TITONE Vincenzo vincente 6 15:00 3 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 14 A MIRABELLI Sergio SCOLARO Nicolò 16:30 2 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 15 B GAMBINO Vito perdente 1 16:30 3 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 16 C BASILE Gaetano perdente 2 16:30 4 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 17 D GIOE' Guido perdente 3 16:30 1 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 18 E LA PUSATA Maurizio perdente 4 18:00 2 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 19 F IVALDI Andrea perdente 5 18:00 3 11/01/23 20/35

PPQ 20 G TITONE Vincenzo perdente 6 18:00 4 11/01/23 20/35

PQ 21 A BASILE Giovan Battista PPQ-8 10:30 1 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 22 B CATALANO Antonio PPQ-7 10:30 2 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 23 C STABILE Gioacchino PPQ-6 10:30 3 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 24 D TURCO Luigi PPQ-5 10:30 4 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 25 E GAZZELLI Maurizio PPQ-4 12:00 1 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 26 F ORLANDO Angelo PPQ-3 12:00 2 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 27 G GALLO Giuseppe PPQ-2 12:00 3 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 28 H CAMPAGNA Cosimo PPQ-1 12:00 4 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 29 A VILLASSANTA Emanuele perdente 21 13:30 2 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 30 B BRILLANTE Rosario perdente 22 13:30 3 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 31 C ORRU' Antonio perdente 23 13:30 4 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 32 D TERMNI Gaspare perdente 24 13:30 1 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 33 E MUNNA Salvatore perdente 25 15:00 2 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 34 F D'AGUANNO Pietro perdente 26 15:00 3 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 35 G TROVATO Arcangelo perdente 27 15:00 4 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 36 H CORDARO Agostino perdente 28 15:00 1 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 37 A VILLASSANTA Emanuele vincente 21 16:30 3 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 38 B BRILLANTE Rosario vincente 22 16:30 4 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 39 C ORRU' Antonio vincente 23 16:30 1 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 40 D TERMNI Gaspare vincente 24 16:30 2 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 41 E MUNNA Salvatore vincente 25 18:00 3 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 42 F D'AGUANNO Pietro vincente 26 18:00 4 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 43 G TROVATO Arcangelo vincente 27 18:00 1 12/01/23 25/35

PQ 44 H CORDARO Agostino vincente 28 18:00 2 12/01/23 25/35
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Q 45 A SAPUPPO Davide PQ-8 10:30 1 13/01/23 25/35

Q 46 B RUSSINO Guglielmo PQ-7 10:30 2 13/01/23 25/35

Q 47 C RAMPOLLA Francesco PQ-6 10:30 3 13/01/23 25/35

Q 48 D SPICA Antonino PQ-5 10:30 4 13/01/23 25/35

Q 49 E MAGNANO Alberto PQ-4 12:00 1 13/01/23 25/35

Q 50 F BUZZANGA Biagio PQ-3 12:00 2 13/01/23 25/35

Q 51 G TIRANNO Giuseppe PQ-2 12:00 3 13/01/23 25/35

Q 52 H DI FILIPPO Alessandro PQ-1 12:00 4 13/01/23 25/35

Q 53 A MAGNANO Giuseppe perdente 45 13:30 2 13/01/23 25/35

Q 54 B PICCIANO Liberato perdente 46 13:30 3 13/01/23 25/35

Q 55 C FERRARA Giuseppe perdente 47 13:30 4 13/01/23 25/35

Q 56 D VISPO Salvatore perdente 48 13:30 1 13/01/23 25/35

Q 57 E NOTARRIGO Michele perdente 49 15:00 2 13/01/23 25/35

Q 58 F VATTOVANI Pierpaolo perdente 50 15:00 3 13/01/23 25/35

Q 59 G NANIA Vincenzo perdente 51 15:00 4 13/01/23 25/35

Q 60 H MUTAVDZIC Miroslav perdente 52 15:00 1 13/01/23 25/35

Q 61 A MAGNANO Giuseppe vincente 45 16:30 3 13/01/23 25/35

Q 62 B PICCIANO Liberato vincente 46 16:30 4 13/01/23 25/35

Q 63 C FERRARA Giuseppe vincente 47 16:30 1 13/01/23 25/35

Q 64 D VISPO Salvatore vincente 48 16:30 2 13/01/23 25/35

Q 65 E NOTARRIGO Michele vincente 49 18:00 3 13/01/23 25/35

Q 66 F VATTOVANI Pierpaolo vincente 50 18:00 4 13/01/23 25/35

Q 67 G NANIA Vincenzo vincente 51 18:00 1 13/01/23 25/35

Q 68 H MUTAVDZIC Miroslav vincente 52 18:00 2 13/01/23 25/35

FINALE 69 A Q-7 Q-6 10:00 1 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 70 B Q-8 Q-5 10:00 2 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 71 C CRISCINO Emanuele Q-4 10:00 3 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 72 D BITETTI Andrea Q-3 10:00 4 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 73 E FASCIANA Gabriele Q-2 12:30 1 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 74 F CRISCINO Pippo Q-1 12:30 4 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 75 A SCIACCA Emilio vincente 69 12:30 2 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 76 B CORTESE Fabrizio vincente 70 12:30 3 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 77 C PAPA Salvatore vincente 71 15:00 4 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 78 D GIACALONE Domenico vincente 72 15:00 2 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 79 E LONGO Giuseppe vincente 73 15:00 3 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 80 F ORLANDO Francesco vincente 74 15:00 1 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 81 A SCIACCA Emilio perdente 69 17:30 3 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 82 B CORTESE Fabrizio perdente 70 17:30 4 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 83 C PAPA Salvatore perdente 71 17:30 2 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 84 D GIACALONE Domenico perdente 72 17:30 1 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 85 E LONGO Giuseppe perdente 73 19:30 4 14/01/23 30/40

FINALE 86 F ORLANDO Francesco perdente 74 19:30 2 14/01/23 30/40
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Quarti 87 1 8 10:00 15/01/23 40/50

Quarti 88 4 5 10:00 15/01/23 40/50

Quarti 89 3 6 10:00 15/01/23 40/50

Quarti 90 2 7 10:00 15/01/23 40/50

Semi 91 vincente 87 vincente 88 12:30 15/01/23 40/50

Semi 92 vincente 89 vincente 90 12:30 15/01/23 40/50

Finale 93 vincente 91 vincente 92 16:00 15/01/23 40/50
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